AVERAGE
DAILY
MONTH ATTENDANCE
JULY 3,918
AUGUST 56,151
SEPTEMBER 65,631
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
TOTALS

MISSOURI SCHOOL FOOD SERVICES
AFTER SCHOOL SNACK PROGRAM
OPERATIONS BY MONTH
SCHOOL YEAR 2014-2015

AVERAGE FULL REDUCED
DAILY PRICE PRICE
PARTICIPATION SNACKS SNACKS
2,162 8,002 128
11,954 31,410 1,474
16,101 48,662 2,743
88,074 4,345

PERCENT SERVED FREE AND REDUCED PRICE 81.62%

FREE

SNACKS

26,413

114,700

245,712

386,825

TOTAL

SNACKS

34,543

147,584

297,117

479,244

REIMBURSEMENT
CLAIMED

$22,271.28

$96,857.04

$206,014.81

$325,143.13
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